
Disciplina passa in 
Fruste - 08/11 Classe: C1 - Singolo Maschile 1 600076552 RICCI FRABATTISTA TOMAS NEW DANCE CLUB

Fruste - 12/17 Classe: C1 - Singolo Maschile U/15 OR 16/OL C2 1 220193203 VERSARI MAURIZIO NEW DANCE CLUB
2 600132290 MERCURIALI LORENZO GRUPPO SPETTACOLO CLUB MAURYS A.S.D.
3 220350502 ROSSI JACOPO NEW DANCE CLUB
4 600123987 LAGHI MICHEL NEW DANCE CLUB
5 600055628 CIMATTI ALEX NEW DANCE CLUB
6 600030148 VENTURI NICO GRUPPO SPETTACOLO CLUB MAURYS A.S.D.
7 220403890 GALLI FULVIO I DIAVOLI DELLA FRUSTA  A.S.D
8 600030700 ALARIO PIETRO A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE

Fruste - 12/39 Classe: C1 - Singolo Femminile 1 220227412 LIVERANI FRANCESCA GIAN PAOLO E MILA DANZE
2 220350493 VERSARI ALESSANDRA NEW DANCE CLUB
3 220402974 PAGANI BARBARA I DIAVOLI DELLA FRUSTA  A.S.D
4 220350509 DE SANDRE PATRIZIA GIAN PAOLO E MILA DANZE

Fruste - 16/OL Classe: C - Duo 1 220193203 VERSARI MAURIZIO 220394286 CASTAGNOLI MASSIMILIANO NEW DANCE CLUB
2 220411456 BARCHI DAVIDE 600025174 LONGARI MATTIA GIAN PAOLO E MILA DANZE
3 220352167 CORNACCHIA EMANUELE 220352170 ALARIO NICOLA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
4 220352166 CASADIO DAVIDE 600065534 CALLEGARI ANDREA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
5 220411435 LIVERANI SIMONE 220350509 DE SANDRE PATRIZIA GIAN PAOLO E MILA DANZE
6 600230171 TODESCHINI MATTIA 600230172 PANCALDI TANIA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
7 220403891 POLLINI SILVIA 600231156 BALDI SARA I DIAVOLI DELLA FRUSTA  A.S.D
8 220233464 SANSAVINI SOFIA 220393444 CALLEGARI MARTINA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
9 220403890 GALLI FULVIO 220402974 PAGANI BARBARA I DIAVOLI DELLA FRUSTA  A.S.D
10 220411445 RINALDI DAVIDE 600074898 FABBRI GIACOMO GIAN PAOLO E MILA DANZE

Fruste - 16/OL Classe: C2 - Solo 1 600127031 ASSIRELLI SIMONE A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
2 600127007 SANTANDREA CLAUDIO GRUPPO CICOGNANI DANZE
3 600127018 CORTESI MORENO GRUPPO CICOGNANI DANZE
4 600125442 PADOVANI SIMONE A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
5 600230171 TODESCHINI MATTIA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
6 600187413 CAPPELLINI ANDREA ASS. CLUB CASADEI DANZE RIMINI

Fruste - 16/OL Classe: C3 - Singolo Femminile 1 220233464 SANSAVINI SOFIA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
2 220252913 NALDONI GIADA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
3 600119850 GORINI FRANCESCA GRUPPO SPETTACOLO CLUB MAURYS A.S.D.
4 600071063 SACCHINI FRANCESCA RIMINI DANCE COMPANY
5 600230172 PANCALDI TANIA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE

Fruste - 16/OL Classe: C3 - Singolo Maschile 1 600220406 PIZZICHILLO ANDREA I DIAVOLI DELLA FRUSTA  A.S.D
2 220395370 CANUTI NICOLO' LE SIRENE DANZANTI
3 600167604 FERRI MICHAEL A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
4 600250223 COCUZZA MASSIMO GIAN PAOLO E MILA DANZE
5 600125455 PINI DANILO A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
6 600237994 GHIRARDELLI ELIA GRUPPO SPETTACOLO CLUB MAURYS A.S.D.

Fruste - 18/39 Classe: C1 - Singolo Maschile 16/OL C2 1 600025174 LONGARI MATTIA GIAN PAOLO E MILA DANZE
2 220411456 BARCHI DAVIDE GIAN PAOLO E MILA DANZE
3 600012196 VALENTINI EMANUELE GRUPPO SPETTACOLO CLUB MAURYS A.S.D.
4 220352170 ALARIO NICOLA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
5 220352167 CORNACCHIA EMANUELE A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE



6 220350508 GENTILI MIRCO NEW DANCE CLUB
7 220352166 CASADIO DAVIDE A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
8 220205842 GUARDIGLI GIACOMO NEW DANCE CLUB
9 600098275 BANDOLI STEFANO GRUPPO SPETTACOLO CLUB MAURYS A.S.D.
10 600074898 FABBRI GIACOMO GIAN PAOLO E MILA DANZE

Fruste - 40/OL Classe: C1 - Singolo Maschile 1 220394286 CASTAGNOLI MASSIMILIANO NEW DANCE CLUB
2 600065534 CALLEGARI ANDREA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
3 600045278 SANSOVINI VALERIO NEW DANCE CLUB

Fruste - U/15 Classe: C - Duo 1 220350494 CASTAGNOLI MATTEO 600055535 FRAGORZI GIULIA NEW DANCE CLUB
2 600030701 MONTI ALESSIA 600030702 MONTI GENNIFER A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
3 600030700 ALARIO PIETRO 600012508 CALLEGARI VALENTINA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
4 600055628 CIMATTI ALEX 600055553 SANSOVINI SOFIA NEW DANCE CLUB
5 600076552 RICCI FRABATTISTA TOMAS 600055552 SANSOVINI SILVIA NEW DANCE CLUB
6 220268789 DOTTI DILETTA 600065567 DAL MONTE ELENA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
7 600104795 BALDINI MICHAEL 600231155 PIZZICHILLO MIRCO I DIAVOLI DELLA FRUSTA  A.S.D
8 600113711 BUCCI EMANUELE 600170101 LAGHI MIRKO GIAN PAOLO E MILA DANZE
9 220395401 FORLAZZINI GLORIA 600089947 RICCI SOFIA LE SIRENE DANZANTI
10 600170915 ALBONETTI LORENZO 600208025 OSSANI ASSAD I DIAVOLI DELLA FRUSTA  A.S.D

Fruste - U/15 Classe: C2 - Singolo Femminile C3 1 600012508 CALLEGARI VALENTINA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
2 220393427 VINCENZI VINCENT CLARITA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
3 600055535 FRAGORZI GIULIA NEW DANCE CLUB
4 600030702 MONTI GENNIFER A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
5 600055553 SANSOVINI SOFIA NEW DANCE CLUB
6 600170914 ALBONETTI GIADA I DIAVOLI DELLA FRUSTA  A.S.D
7 600231156 BALDI SARA I DIAVOLI DELLA FRUSTA  A.S.D
8 600055552 SANSOVINI SILVIA NEW DANCE CLUB

Fruste - U/15 Classe: C2 - Singolo Maschile C3 1 220350494 CASTAGNOLI MATTEO NEW DANCE CLUB
2 600187415 CAPPELLINI FILIPPO ASS. CLUB CASADEI DANZE RIMINI
3 600170839 FERRUCCI FRANCESCO GRUPPO CICOGNANI DANZE
4 220411435 LIVERANI SIMONE GIAN PAOLO E MILA DANZE
5 600231155 PIZZICHILLO MIRCO I DIAVOLI DELLA FRUSTA  A.S.D
6 600208025 OSSANI ASSAD I DIAVOLI DELLA FRUSTA  A.S.D
7 600170915 ALBONETTI LORENZO I DIAVOLI DELLA FRUSTA  A.S.D
8 600104795 BALDINI MICHAEL I DIAVOLI DELLA FRUSTA  A.S.D
9 600017063 CASTELLI MICHAEL RIMINI DANCE COMPANY
10 220271256 CORBARA LORENZO LE SIRENE DANZANTI

Fruste - U/15 Classe: C3 - Singolo Femminile 1 600065567 DAL MONTE ELENA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
2 220268789 DOTTI DILETTA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
3 220393444 CALLEGARI MARTINA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
4 600065614 SGALABERNA GIULIA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
5 600170102 COCUZZA ILENIA GIAN PAOLO E MILA DANZE
6 600035952 STOCCO SOFIA GIAN PAOLO E MILA DANZE
7 600228821 SANGIORGI SARA GRUPPO SPETTACOLO CLUB MAURYS A.S.D.
8 600183985 RUSTICHELLI ALESSIA GRUPPO SPETTACOLO CLUB MAURYS A.S.D.

Fruste - U/15 Classe: C3 - Singolo Maschile 1 600065574 LIVERANI LORENZO A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
2 600113711 BUCCI EMANUELE GIAN PAOLO E MILA DANZE
3 600183984 VIGNINI NICOLA GRUPPO SPETTACOLO CLUB MAURYS A.S.D.
4 600170101 LAGHI MIRKO GIAN PAOLO E MILA DANZE



5 600124006 CIMATTI FILIPPO NEW DANCE CLUB
6 600065600 ANFOSSI FEDERICO A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
7 600199420 BRAVACCINI MATTEO A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
8 600081076 VALMORI ALEX GRUPPO SPETTACOLO CLUB MAURYS A.S.D.
9 600228822 MISSIROLI FEDERICO GRUPPO SPETTACOLO CLUB MAURYS A.S.D.
10 600065519 SANSAVINI SIMONE A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
11 600231149 GALEOTTI ALESSANDRO I DIAVOLI DELLA FRUSTA  A.S.D
12 600231570 PEDONE NICOLÒ ASS. CLUB CASADEI DANZE RIMINI
13 600122005 COLACE FRANCESCO ASS. CLUB CASADEI DANZE RIMINI
14 600065613 POLI NICHOLAS A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE

Fruste Show - OPEN Classe: U - Solo 1 600012508 CALLEGARI VALENTINA A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
2 220352166 CASADIO DAVIDE A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
3 600065600 ANFOSSI FEDERICO A.S.D. GIORGIO E LE MAGICHE FRUSTE
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